3  976.00 5HOU DX LEGEND H TR 95-10 61071100 2+6.5+4.75BOX  2555.49 851.83

24
 4  873.00 5HOU DX LEGEND H TR 80-90 61071100 2+6.5+4.75BOX  18286.40 761.93

4
 5  1404.00 5HOU DX OPEL PLAIN SHORTS 

95-100

61071100 2+6.5+4.75BOX  4901.51 1,225.38

41678.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

986.63

986.63

57.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.